On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete "Terms" and insert "As"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, after "chapter" delete " mean"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "incorporation," " insert "includes "

On page 1, line 8, of the Introduced bill, after "company;

(2) "Corporation," " insert "includes "

On page 1, line 11, of the Introduced bill, after ""officer," " insert "includes "

On page 1, line 13, of the Introduced bill, after "managers;

(4) "Incorporation," " insert "includes "

On page 1, line 13, of the Introduced bill, delete "members" and insert "organization"

On page 1, line 14, of the Introduced bill, after "company;

(5) "Shareholders," " insert "includes "

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "and

(6) "Shares," " insert "includes "

On page 1, line 18, of the Introduced bill, after "36-31, " delete "and "

On page 1, line 19, of the Introduced bill, after "36-37" insert ", or any combination of such licensees,"

On page 2, line 1, of the Introduced bill, after "organized " delete "solely "

On page 2, line 2, of the Introduced bill, delete "and " and insert "or "

On page 2, line 2, of the Introduced bill, after "pathology, " insert "or any combination of such practices"  $\frac{1}{2}$ 

On page 2, line 2, of the Introduced bill, after "pathology, " delete "by persons qualified to practice such in this state"

On page 2, line 5, of the Introduced bill, after "state" delete ", only in furtherance of and subject to its corporate purpose"

On page 3, line 18, of the Introduced bill, after "changes." delete "Section 9. That chapter 47-11G be amended with a NEW SECTION:"

On page 3, line 19, of the Introduced bill, after "SECTION:" delete "Except as provided in this chapter, corporations may not engage in the practice of physical therapy, occupational therapy, or speech-language pathology."

On page 4, line 1, of the Introduced bill, after "by" insert " a"

On page 4, line 2, of the Introduced bill, after "pathologist" delete " employed by it"

On page 4, line 5, of the Introduced bill, after "pathologist" delete "employed by the corporation"